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Plume Pendant
By Hubbardton Forge

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1218 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 348.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . Min/Max Adjustable Length: 20" - 80"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . United States

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 x LED/3.5W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37.6"W x 14.6"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Soft Gold

Specifications

Description

The Plume Pendant is inspired by the Quill
writing instruments of years past, creates a
striking visual for your interior space. Multiple
plumes with a choice of color, shield light and
cast shadows across your room. Available in two
sizes.Choose a finish for the canopy and frame
and a color for the plumes. Canopy: 8 inch square.
Slope ceiling adaptable to 45 degrees. Lifetime
Limited Warranty when installed in residential
setting. Handcrafted to order by skilled artisans in
Vermont, USA. Shown in black / soft gold

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=911334
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